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Summary Report

PLAYER
SETS

Alejandra Cardenas 6

Ava Skarin 7
Chloe Galvin 7
Daisy Koch 7
Lauren Lambert 7
Malana Gillmor 7
Miley Kilnoski 6
Myah Schwarte 7
Wrynn Auen 7
TEAM 7

KILL

23

ATTACK
ERR  ATT
3 12
0 5
3 13
3 19
2 15
1 13
2 2
0 4
8 15
22 98

SUMMARY

HIT
EFF

0.000

0.000

0.154

0.053

0.133

0.231

-1.000

0.000

-0.333

0.010

16

11

COMP
%

93.3%

100.0%

87.5%

86.7%

94.1%

83.3%

77.8%

88.2%

RECV = PASS ASST

1.1

1.0

1.7

PASS

SET

DEF

DIG

11

10

16

55

BLK

BLOCK

ASST

TTL

0.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

4.0





